®
CAUTION: Forced entry equipment is potentially dangerous to operate and must be used only
by trained professionals in strict accordance with industry accepted method of entry/breaching
practices.
Copyright 2017
Broco, Inc./Rankin Industries
400 S. Rockefeller Avenue
Ontario, CA USA 91761

PCRP-308 Flash Arrestor Screen Flash arrestor and screen (1)
PCRP-309 Coupler Assembly
PCRP-310 Control Valve
Assembly
(Includes lever)
PC/VRK Control Valve Repair
Kit
(Includes nut, valve stem, spring, O-rings,
Neoprene seal)
PCRP-311 Control Valve Lever Lever, screw and nut
E1010-61 Red Plug (for striker)
E1010-62 Black Plug (for torch)
159R Battery Clamp, red
159B Battery Clamp, black
PC/SP-5 Striker Plate Assembly 5’ Cable with red plug (For PC/A-5)
PC/SP-20 Striker Plate Assembly 20’ Cable with red battery clamp
(For PC/A-20; PC/TK-20)
PC/SP-30 Striker Plate Assembly 30’ Cable with Red Plug (for PC/TA-60)
152 Striker Plate Handle Plastic, black
153 Copper Plate Striker replacement
PCRP-154 Insulator Dowel Striker replacement
158 Screw, Striker Handle Nylon (2 required)
PCRP-315 Leather Shield
GOWELD® Parts and Accessories
P R O D.  N U M B E R D E S C R I P T I O N
600155 GOWELD Portable Battery Welder Kit
600156 GOWELD Power Conditioning Unit (PCU)
500070 Mild Steel Gas Shielded Welding Wire, .035” diameter,
2lb. spool ER70S6/AWS SFA5.18
500124 Mild Steel Gasless Flux Core Welding Wire, .035” diameter,
2 lb. spool E71T-GS/AWS SFA5.20
500199 Aluminum Gas Shielded Welding Wire, .035” diameter,
1 lb. spool, ER4043/AWS SFA5.10
500112 Gas Diffuser (1)
500113 Nozzle Insulator
500114 Nozzle
500115 Contact tip, .023”, 0.6 mm, packet of 4
500116 Contact tip, .030”, 0.8 mm, packet of 4
500117 Contact tip, .035”, 0.9 mm, packet of 4
500118 Contact tip, .045”, 1.1 mm, packet of 4
Exothermic Cutting Rods & Accessories
P R O D.  N U M B E R D E S C R I P T I O N U N I T
PC/3818-25 3/8” x 18” Rods 25 rods per box
PC/3818-50 3/8” x 18” Rods 50 rods per box
3824EZ-25 3/8” x 24” Rods 25 rods per box
PC/3836-10 3/8” x 36” Rods 10 rods per box
PC/3836-25 3/8” x 36” Rods 25 rods per box
PC/3860-25 3/8” x 60” Rods 25 rods per box
PC/1418-50 1/4” x 18” Rods 50 rods per box
PC/1418-100 1/4” x 18” Rods 100 rods per box
PC/1436-50 1/4” x 36” Rods 50 rods per box
PC/1248-25 1/2” x 48” Rods 25 rods per box
31618/PC-20 3/16” x 18” Rods 20 Piece Pack
PC/XT Rod Extender Increase reach by 36”
BOC-N045 O2 Cylinder, Aluminum 45 cubic feet @ 2216 psi
12